PROGRAM of the ACC FORUM

Time Day 1 - Building H, Day 2 - Skoda Auto Day 3 - Building H, |Day 1-Building H, room| Day 1-Building H,
room 41 room 41 41 room 41
Accamadation chec
Transport to Skoda by bus
{arientation time} Walcome and check-in of participants,
B30 - 9.00 Welcome and onganisational i . L .
s ey kearning of Skoda visit
9.00-9.30
Sebastian Benad - Alin Action: How | Takemways firom Skoda Auto visit (TUL)
230 - 10,00 Artificial Intelligence Transforms Presentations of students
Work
10.00 - 1030 Break
10.30-11.00 Arvival, Registration of participants Break Bore ak
= Janis PURK, M.A:
1100 - 11.30 - dlivition kb . LAlsupported risk analysis in supply
W;:g;:s::ﬂ::;s:: P o chains” (I TUD) Presentations of students
1130-11.45 e O o o individual task from onfine part
pening
11.45 - 1230 of BIF{TUL} Reflection of BIP, chosure
LUNCH
12.30-13.00
LUNCH SKODA wisit LUNCH LUNCH
13.00-13.30
13.30 - 14.00 dr Etfhicts POHUILAK FOEDOWSKA: TUL - Faculty of mechatronics - P
“lee bresker™ (UEW | How we teach comparters to
14.00 - 1430 mgr Waldemar RYBINSKE =" wnderstand I.|u|:nan s.pz-zr.h and Al qurnw_t-hdwm
[KANS) transcription of videos preparation of students
1430 - 1500 HAL1/HAZ/PC room H-71, Extra 15
H41, Ha2
WL from Usti nad Labem
1500 -15.30
QEA + Break Break
15.30 - 16.00 Print of posters (TUL]
T
1600 - 1630 Prnf.Dr..l?c.Ibr:LhtLlﬁHR,
Check-in to dormitaries, hostel doc. Ing. Daniela S4LKOVA, Ph.D.:
16:30 - 1700 “Application of Al-technologies to
ensure egual treatment in HR- Break
decisions™
1700 - 17:30 (A Bautzen CEU| H41/HA2, Extra
Frée evening 15 TUL from Uil
17:30 - 18:00
18:00 - 18:30 [Escape game in Liberec Free evening Common dinner in La Fabrica Liberec
19:00 - 2000




